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Technical Information of F2977NEGK

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - Supply

Test Frequency

Series

Packaging

P1dB

Operating Temperature

Manufacturer Standard Lead Time

Impedance

Features

Circuit

F2977TNEGK

IDT (Integrated Device Technology)

Strip
27V~525V

6GHz

Strip

-40°C ~ 105°C

20 Weeks

50 Ohm

SPDT

F2977NEGK Details PDF

F2977NEGK
IDT (Integrated Device Technology)
RF SWITCH

223 pcs in stock
F2977NEGK.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Category RF/IF and RFID
Description RF SWITCH
Quantity Available 223

Topology Reflective

Supplier Device Package 12-QFN (2x2)
RF Type -

Package / Case 12-UFQFN Exposed Pad

Other Names 800-3784
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Insertion Loss 0.45dB
Frequency Range 30MHz ~ 6GHz

Detailed Description

GET A QUOTE

RF Switch IC SPDT 6GHz 50 Ohm 12-QFN (2x2)

F2977NEGK 223pcs New and Original in Stock, Find F2977NEGK Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order F2977NEGK IDT (Integrated Device
Technology) with warrantied and confidence. RFQ F2977NEGK : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for F2977NEGK

Image Part Number

F2953/8 BK103

F2976NEGK

F2970EVBI

F2953/32 BK061

F2953/32 CLO61

F2953/64 BK103

F2953/32 CL103

@ F2970NCGK
) siphaviire F2953/64 CL0O59
F2972NEGK
D) siphaviire F2953/8 CL065
) siphaviire F2953/32 BK103

F2972EVBI-750HM

) alpravire F2953/64 BK059
%) aiphavire F2953/8 CL103
) alpravire F2953/16 CL103

F2972EVBI-500HM

Description

HEAT SHRINK TUBE 3/8 BK 25X4"'

HIGH LINEARITY BROADBAND SP2T 5M

F2970 SP2T RF SWITCH EVAL BOARD

HEAT SHRINK TUBE 3/32 BK 32X6"

HEAT SHRINK TUBE 3/32 CLR 32X6"

HEAT SHRINK TUBE 3/64 BK 4'

HEAT SHRINK TUBE 3/32 CLR 25X4'

F2970, 75 OHM, SPDTA RF SWITCH

HEAT SHRINK TUBE 3/64 CLR 40X6"

HIGH LINEARITY BROADBAND SP2T 5M

HEAT SHRINK TUBE 3/8 CLR 16X6"

HEAT SHRINK TUBE 3/32 BK 25X4'

EVAL BOARD FOR F2972

HEAT SHRINK TUBE 3/64 BK 40X6"

HEAT SHRINK TUBE 3/8 CLR 25X4'

HEATSHRINK 3/16 4FT

EVAL BOARD FOR F2972

HEAT SHRINK TUBE 3/64 CLR 25X4'

HEAT SHRINK TUBE 3/8 BK 16X6"

EVALUATION BOARD

Manufacturer

Alpha Wire

IDT (Integrated Device Technology)

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

Alpha Wire

Alpha Wire

Alpha Wire

Alpha Wire

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

Alpha Wire

IDT (Integrated Device Technology)

Alpha Wire

Alpha Wire

IDT (Integrated Device Technology)

Alpha Wire

Alpha Wire

Alpha Wire

IDT (Integrated Device Technology)

Alpha Wire

Alpha Wire

IDT (Integrated Device Technology)

) siphaviie F2953/64 CL103
) aiphaviie F2953/8 BK065
1.1 F2977EVBI
F2977NEGK Stock

F2977NEGK Inventory
Inquiry F2977NEGK

F2977NEGK Datasheet

F2977NEGK Price
F2977NEGK Digikey

F2977NEGK Image

Download

F2977NEGK Electronics F2977NEGK Components

Supplier F2977NEGK Order F2977NEGK Online

F2977NEGK Picture F2977NEGK PDF

F2977NEGK Datasheet Manufacturer IDT (Integrated Device

Technology)

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

Quantity

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

4 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

2 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

2 pcs
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