

F2977NEGK	
Part Number	F2977NEGK
Manufacturer	IDT (Integrated Device Technology)
Description	RF SWITCH
Quantity Available	223 pcs in stock
Datasheets	F2977NEGK.pdf
F2977NEGK Price	Request Price & Lead Time Online or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com



Technical Information of F2977N	EGK		
Manufacturer Part Number	F2977NEGK	Category	RF/IF and RFID
Manufacturer	IDT (Integrated Device Technology)	Description	RF SWITCH
Package / Case	Strip	Quantity Available	223
Voltage - Supply	2.7 V ~ 5.25 V	Topology	Reflective
Test Frequency	6GHz	Supplier Device Package	12-QFN (2x2)
Series	-	RF Type	-
Packaging	Strip	Package / Case	12-UFQFN Exposed Pad
P1dB	-	Other Names	800-3784
Operating Temperature	-40°C ~ 105°C	Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL)	1 (Unlimited)
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time	20 Weeks	Insertion Loss	0.45dB
Impedance	50 Ohm	Frequency Range	30MHz ~ 6GHz
Features	-	Detailed Description	RF Switch IC SPDT 6GHz 50 Ohm 12-QFN (2x2)
Circuit	SPDT		

F2977NEGK 223pcs New and Original in Stock, Find F2977NEGK Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order F2977NEGK IDT (Integrated Device Technology) with warrantied and confidence. RFQ F2977NEGK: Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for F	72977NEGK			
Image	Part Number	Description	Manufacturer	Quantity
AlphaWire On Jon Days Bross Bross	F2953/8 BK103	HEAT SHRINK TUBE 3/8 BK 25X4'	Alpha Wire	500 pcs
CE STO	F2976NEGK	HIGH LINEARITY BROADBAND SP2T 5M	IDT (Integrated Device Technology)	500 pcs
	F2970EVBI	F2970 SP2T RF SWITCH EVAL BOARD	IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc	500 pcs
AlphaWire	F2953/32 BK061	HEAT SHRINK TUBE 3/32 BK 32X6"	Alpha Wire	500 pcs
AlphaWire	F2953/32 CL061	HEAT SHRINK TUBE 3/32 CLR 32X6"	Alpha Wire	500 pcs
AlphaWire	F2953/64 BK103	HEAT SHRINK TUBE 3/64 BK 4'	Alpha Wire	500 pcs
AlphaWire on the lower level and the lower level	F2953/32 CL103	HEAT SHRINK TUBE 3/32 CLR 25X4'	Alpha Wire	500 pcs
	F2970NCGK	F2970, 75 OHM, SPDTA RF SWITCH	IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc	500 pcs
AlphaWire	F2953/64 CL059	HEAT SHRINK TUBE 3/64 CLR 40X6"	Alpha Wire	500 pcs
CE COLD	F2972NEGK	HIGH LINEARITY BROADBAND SP2T 5M	IDT (Integrated Device Technology)	500 pcs
AlphaWire	F2953/8 CL065	HEAT SHRINK TUBE 3/8 CLR 16X6"	Alpha Wire	500 pcs
AlphaWire	F2953/32 BK103	HEAT SHRINK TUBE 3/32 BK 25X4'	Alpha Wire	500 pcs
	F2972EVBI-75OHM	EVAL BOARD FOR F2972	IDT (Integrated Device Technology)	4 pcs
AlphaWire	F2953/64 BK059	HEAT SHRINK TUBE 3/64 BK 40X6"	Alpha Wire	500 pcs
AlphaWire	F2953/8 CL103	HEAT SHRINK TUBE 3/8 CLR 25X4'	Alpha Wire	500 pcs
AlphaWire	F2953/16 CL103	HEATSHRINK 3/16 4FT	Alpha Wire	500 pcs
	F2972EVBI-50OHM	EVAL BOARD FOR F2972	IDT (Integrated Device Technology)	2 pcs
AlphaWire observe inner tree.	F2953/64 CL103	HEAT SHRINK TUBE 3/64 CLR 25X4'	Alpha Wire	500 pcs
AlphaWire	F2953/8 BK065	HEAT SHRINK TUBE 3/8 BK 16X6"	Alpha Wire	500 pcs
(HOT	F2977EVBI	EVALUATION BOARD	IDT (Integrated Device Technology)	2 pcs

2977NEGK Stock	F2977NEGK Price	F2977NEGK Electronics	F2977NEGK Components
2977NEGK Inventory	F2977NEGK Digikey	Supplier F2977NEGK	Order F2977NEGK Online
nquiry F2977NEGK	F2977NEGK Image	F2977NEGK Picture	F2977NEGK PDF
2977NEGK Datasheet	Download F2977NEGK Datasheet	Manufacturer IDT (Integrated Device Technology)	

Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com